Position

Director of Marketing and
Communications

Marketing and Communications
Manager

Manager of Community
Engagement

Digital Media & Cust Rel
Coordinator

Creative Content Designer

Marketing Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District
Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit
Foothill Transit

Department

Marketing & Communications

Marketing & Communications

Marketing & Communications

Marketing & Communications

Marketing & Communications

Marketing & Communications

Total Wages

$173,846

$117,119

$107,912

$78,177

$72,061
$51,092



